
PETITION

Case Number: C14-2012-0016

4806 1/2 TRAIL WEST DR

Date: 6/28/2012

Total Square Footage of Buffer:
Percentage of Square Footage Owned by Petitioners Within Buffer:

465884.63
18.90%

Calculation: The total square footage is calculated by taking the sum of the area of all TCAD Parcels with valid signatures including one-half
of the adjacent right-of-way that fall within 200 feet of the subject tract Parcels that do not fall within the 200 foot buffer are not used for
calculation. When a parcel intersects the edge of the buffer, only the portion of the parcel that falls within the buffer is used. The area of the
buffer does not include the subject tract.



# TCAD ID Address Owner Signature Petition Area Percent
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0402231023

0402231024

0402231025

0402231533

0402231580

0402231614

0402231615

0402231616

0402231617

0402231624

0402231625

0402231626

0402231627

0402231641

4501 TWISTED
TREE CV 78735

4909 TRAIL
WEST DR 78735

4907 TRAIL
WEST DR 78735

4160 TRAVIS
COUNTRY CIR
78735

TRAIL WEST DR
78735

4925 TRAIL
WEST DR 78735

4923 TRAIL
WEST DR 78735

4921 TRAIL
WEST DR 78735

4405MESQUITE
SPRING CV
78735

4410MESQUITE
SPRING CV
78735

4412MESQUITE
SPRING CV
78735

4507 TWISTED
TREE DR 78735
4505 TWISTED
TREE DR 78735

4501 TWISTED
TREE DR 78735

PAC ROBERT &
JENNIFER JO BOUCK yes

BURNIGHT RICHARD &
JANET yes

DAUGHERTY DAVID W
& KAREN S yes

TRAVIS COUNTRY
COMMUNITY SERVICE
ASSOC% GOODWIN
MANAGEMENT INC yes

TRAVIS COUNTRY
COMMUNITY SERVICE
ASSOC% GOODWIN
MANAGEMENT INC yes

WILCOX CYNTHIA B yes
WELLMAN MICHAEL J
& THERESA A
THERESA A RUT2 yes

DORSETTKATHERINE yes

GALVAN JERRY J yes

BUYS RONALD E &
KATHRYN A L yes

BEYER RICHARD R yes
JECHOW MADISON D
&DEENALPER
DEENA L PERKINS yes
CASTETER DON W &
SUSAN L yes

TRAVIS COUNTRY
COMMUNITY SERVICE
ASSOC% GOODWIN
MANAGEMENT INC yes

135.60

10759.87

1418.11

478.44

359.60

138.38

9257.48

16172.83

1348.97

7834.12

14652.93

16564.72

3965.92

4980.86

0.03%

2.31%

0.30%

0,10%

0.08%

0.03%

1 .99%

3.47%

0.29%

1.68%

3.15%

3.56%

0.85%

1 .07%
Total %

18.90%
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This product is foe informational purposes and may not have been prepared tor or b« suitable tot legal, engmeenng. or surveying purposes II does not represent
an on-the-ground survey and represents only the approximate relative location of property boundaries

This product has been produced by CTM lor the sole purpose of geographic reference No warranty is made by ihe City of Austin regarding specific accuracy or
completeness


